Mini Regional Forum - 6th of February

Time
8:30-9:00
08:45-09.00
9.00-9.10
9.10-9.20
9.20-10:30

10:30-11:00
11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-14.20
14.30-15.00
15:00-15:15
15:30-16:00
16.00-16.30
16:30-16:45

Program

Registration

GROUP PHOTO

Welcome adress

Welcome remarks

Plenary

The drug situation in East African region

Gender, drug abuse and young women

Convention on the Rights of the child

Asia NGOs experiences and drug demand reduction

Global Movement

Tea Break

UN Convention against Transnational Organised Crime,

its Review Mechanism and the role of NGOs.

Updates and opportunities to engage UNODC

Lunch

Promoting Prevention, Treatment, and Recovery through a Drug Free Workplace
Panel discussion: Best practices treatment and rehabilitation WTFC model
Engaging African Union and emerging legalisation of drugs

Tea Break

Civil Society impact on Policy Makers

Capacity building: Regional and Global Advocacy Resource Mobilsation
Round up + Summary of day



