Mini Regional Forum - 6th of February	
Time	Program
8:30-9:00	Registration
08:45-09.00	GROUP PHOTO
9.00-9.10	Welcome adress
9.10-9.20	Welcome remarks
9.20-10:30	Plenary
	The drug situation in East African region
	Gender, drug abuse and young women
	Convention on the Rights of the child
	Asia NGOs experiences and drug demand reduction
	Global Movement
10:30-11:00	Tea Break
11.00-12.00	UN Convention against Transnational Organised Crime,
	its Review Mechanism and the role of NGOs.
	Updates and opportunities to engage UNODC
12.00-13.00	Lunch
13.00-13.30	Promoting Prevention, Treatment, and Recovery through a Drug Free Workplace
13.30-14.20	Panel discussion: Best practices treatment and rehabilitation WTFC model
14.30-15.00	Engaging African Union and emerging legalisation of drugs
15:00-15:15	Tea Break
15:30-16:00	Civil Society impact on Policy Makers
16.00-16.30	Capacity building: Regional and Global Advocacy Resource Mobilsation
16:30-16:45	Round up + Summary of day